its obligations under the Contract. 

6.3 The 10% performance security on the below mentioned contract Amount shall be 
submitted by the firm separately in original to the mentioned officers as follows: 

6.4To share equal amount i.e., Rs.1,22,500/- each, on Rs.4,90,000/-  
  (Rupees Four Lakh and Ninety Thousand Only) among the four power   
  utilities of Telangana state viz., TGTRANSCO, TGGENCO, TGSPDCL & TGNPDCL. 

A bank guarantee issued by a nationalized bank acceptable to the Purchasers, as 
mentioned above, in the form provided in the bidding documents.

[...]

80 ipmRADF (Reverse Auto Document Feeder)Stabilizer & Stand

(inclusive))

84433960 1 NO 415,254.00 18 74,745.72 489,999.72 415,254.00 489,999.72 

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices Total 415,254.00 489,999.72 

Amount in Words: Four Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Rupees Seventy Two Paise

4.       Delivery:
	Delivery of the equipment shall be completed within 6 working days from the date of receipt of Purchase Order.
	The supplier will be liable for forfeiture of its performance security, penalty for late